



CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQUITY

For the financial year ended 30 June 2017

| | Equity attributable to owners of the Company | | | | | | | | | |
|--|--|-----------------------|---------------------|--------------------------------|-------------------------|---------------------------|------------------------|-----------------|---------------------------------|--------------------|
| | Share Capital RM | Treasury Shares RM | Share Premium RM | Foreign Exchange Reserve RM | Statutory Reserve RM | Revaluation Reserve RM | Retained Profits RM | Sub-Total RM | Non-Controlling Interests RM | Total Equity RM |
| At 1 July 2015 | 68,603,769 | (855,221) | 7,649,452 | 2,862,866 | 306,802 | 2,928,133 | 10,101,512 | 91,597,313 | 25,365,185 | 116,962,498 |
| Profit for the financial year | - | - | - | - | - | - | 17,126,656 | 17,126,656 | 6,468,388 | 23,595,044 |
| Other comprehensive income for the financial year | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| - Foreign currency translation | - | - | - | 1,736,617 | - | - | - | 1,736,617 | 502,307 | 2,238,924 |
| Total comprehensive income for the financial year | - | - | - | 1,736,617 | - | - | 17,126,656 | 18,863,273 | 6,970,695 | 25,833,968 |
| - Shares issued for acquisition of subsidiaries | 9,197,369 | - | 2,452,631 | - | - | - | - | 11,650,000 | - | 11,650,000 |
| - Dividend Paid to owners of the Company (Note 41) | - | - | - | - | - | (3,863,558) | (3,863,558) | (3,863,558) | - | (3,863,558) |
| Paid to non-controlling interest | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | (3,528,000) | (3,528,000) |
| - Exercise of employee share options | 641,798 | - | 109,026 | - | - | - | - | 750,824 | - | 750,824 |
| At 30 June 2016 | 78,442,936 | (855,221) | 10,211,109 | 4,599,483 | 306,802 | 2,928,133 | 23,364,610 | 118,997,852 | 28,807,880 | 147,805,732 |



Consolidated Statement of Changes In Equity (Cont'd)

For the financial year ended 30 June 2017

| | Equity attributable to owners of the Company | | | | | | | | | | | Total Equity RM |
|---|--|--------------------------|------------------------|------------------------------------|--------------------------|----------------------------|------------------------------|----------------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------|--|-----------------------|
| | Non-distributable | | | | | Distributable | | | | | Non- Controlling Interests RM | |
| | Share Capital RM | Treasury Shares RM | Share Premium RM | Share Exchange Reserve RM | Foreign Reserve RM | Statutory Reserve RM | Revaluation Reserve RM | Share Option Reserve RM | Retained Profits RM | Sub- Total RM | | |
| At 1 July 2016 | 78,442,936 | (855,221) | 10,211,109 | 4,599,483 | 306,802 | 2,928,133 | - | 23,364,610 | 118,997,852 | 28,807,880 | 147,805,732 | |
| Profit for the financial year | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | 22,018,862 | 22,018,862 | 8,882,768 | 30,901,630 | |
| Other comprehensive income for the financial year | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | |
| - Foreign currency translation | - | - | - | 1,272,069 | - | - | - | - | 1,272,069 | 540,863 | 1,812,932 | |
| Total comprehensive income for the financial year | - | - | - | 1,272,069 | - | - | - | 22,018,862 | 23,290,931 | 9,423,631 | 32,714,562 | |
| - Dividend | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | |
| - Paid to owners of the Company (Note 41) | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | (5,214,087) | (5,214,087) | - | (5,214,087) | |
| - Paid to non-controlling interest | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | (9,800,000) | (9,800,000) | |
| - Issuance of new shares | 1,603,491 | - | 246,209 | - | - | - | - | - | 1,849,700 | - | 1,849,700 | |
| - Value of employees' services pursuant to ESOS | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | 2,628,619 | - | 2,628,619 | |
| - Exercise of employee share options | - | - | 610,806 | - | - | - | - | (610,806) | - | - | - | |
| - Disposal of investment in joint venture | - | - | - | - | (306,802) | - | - | - | (306,802) | - | (306,802) | |
| - Transition to no par value regime (Note 24) | 11,068,124 | - | (11,068,124) | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | |
| At 30 June 2017 | 91,114,551 | (855,221) | - | 5,871,552 | - | 2,928,133 | 2,017,813 | 40,169,385 | 141,246,213 | 28,431,511 | 169,677,724 | |

The accompanying notes form an integral part of these financial statements.